

14C.056132, 2024CPT.14.12.20201, 2024CPT.14.12.20221, 49336.3.28

Bid Tab Reports reviewed by:

Joshua B. Deyton
CF757BC4CC1041E
Josh Deyton, P.E., Division 14 Bid Review Committee Chair

May 28, 2024

DN01053

TIP NO

05/30/2024

12.660 MILES

Date Reviewed: _____

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED, 4933605

RESURFACING, PAVEMENT MARKINGS, & TRAFFIC CONTROL

ALONG VARIOUS ROUTES THROUGHOUT CHEROKEE, CLAY, & MACON COUNTIES

APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA
HARRISON CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY
ASHEVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		148,950.00
0002	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	1,000 TON	40.00	40,000.00
0003	1146000000-E	535	CONDITIONING EXISTING BASE	7 MSY	2,571.00	17,997.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	24.2 SMI	3,262.00	78,940.40
0005	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	3,741 TON	48.00	179,568.00
0006	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	5,301 TON	105.00	556,605.00
0007	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	5,971 TON	117.00	698,607.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	844 TON	800.00	675,200.00
0009	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,302 TON	170.00	391,340.00
0010	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,630 SF	8.56	13,952.80
0011	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		60,000.00
0012	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	1,600 LF	2.00	3,200.00
0013	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	43 LF	4.00	172.00
0014	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	4 EA	200.00	800.00
0015	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	2,200 LF	1.00	2,200.00
0016	4860000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE	35 LF	2.00	70.00
0017	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 24", 50 MIL	230 LF	5.00	1,150.00
0018	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 4", 50 MIL	253,200 LF	0.50	126,600.00
0019	4905100000-N	1253	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	33 EA	80.00	2,640.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	2,997,992.20
			ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	2,997,992.20

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

1

2,997,992.20